IR FETITION FOR TONING VAKINGE  bErORE THE
fil"’:.!itf::’:f:l‘:f T ens cany N and Routs 40 in e ealsusenh iiabu e A N TaOCp SIS AR R 5 . ¥ ¥L1L not be detrimental to the surrounding locale. I
eI, i the Catonsville section of Baltimore County. Both lots are 52.9 ft. wide  shorteut <o ot 5t. Josaph's High SchooL, Cardinal Glnbons Hien Schout - mp-r cularly mindful of the Protestant Ancny et ) i
mer: Estate of Rul . -ase No. 94-328- at their frontage on Mount DeSales Road. However, lot No. widens ® 4s located on
;;"?::;:f-m?::;,,,, LA o e ,..:,, - ; ¢ dot No- 1624 wide and other sinilar institutions Ln the commnity. Thus, Mount DeSales Rosd an addit Lonal ,..,,.M Althoush ,,,
healty, pavitioner PORIty to e wlItOr: E51 fhs oL 16D 1 froquently crowled and is overburdened.  Mr. Mordeck believes that zoning <l o o e R Wi propeetrie
e :‘:n:,::i;g :::mn at its rear. Woreover, both lots are approximate- acditionat i1 e o R - : u:‘::::-::u u:.n,sAs). the mare fact that a residentially zoned
R improper. Lastly, he believes that a 9 ft. setback on his side of the * ot mandate that the property must be developed.
o e S ORGP Prosuntly, Lot Mo. 162A, the slightly larger lot, is improved with an ) oy e issreorlite,  ecBiTiusen etiike e iesi o In this case, an additional dwelling in the commnity will exacerbate an
Variance for tho property known as 221-229 Mount DeSales Road in the axlatiny slogls Istiv:amiion.. Toln Bimliie (ln kuemiise) 722 et wi1l be too close to his dwelling and should not be allowed. sirady @LEHICULE tealllo situstlon. 1 an spraclativn of the. fact that
Weridale Farm subdivision of ballisore County. Variance relief is request- Odsales: a3  ‘fotibe: 163Bth/unispcovad.. The' Sititioher prepoees: cod This testivony vas echoed by Catherine Taylor who resides at 223 e proposed houte vl bave. @ sarege which aight slininate adait ional
4 from Section 182,361 of the Baltimre County Zoning Repulations structing a single family house on that lot, known as 227 Mount DeSales S o Rt 1 RS S A R S B g p-:lu-u on the street, hovever, the gerage will houss & single car only
TR b it AR R, T S acelic -he: poopossd -sievalions-and:apchlbechurdi: sty oF the ouse are: S5 755 e s i . TSl and there is no Limltation on o potential buyer's number of vehlcles.
55 (., and two wide yard setbacks of / [t and 9 ft., in Llieu of the vy PRLICIONNF IMIRILIG2: T Shom W SISl (TORIRT Dousy sotbacks should be maintained. florecvess aven with the gacage, sdditiomsl traffic Ml et frem the
required 10 ft. Approval is also roquested for development of an under- VI (eftiched sisgle ol iourede; TBAEhouaelwll) belapkiouintals N0 EEs Lastly, testimony was received from Mr. and Mes. Edwards who Live at rosidents who 1Ll occupy the proposed dwelling.
sized Lot pursuant to Section 104. of the B.C.2.R. The subject proparty AU SSAATIEE: nlgi SRR HE SR centack: N1 e 219 Mount Desales Road. This is but a short distance down the strest from Tor thore reasora, X bellave Lat the Peitioner fatled in satiatying
and proposed relief is more particularly shown on Petitioner's Exhibit No. L 50 ‘Wt stath (e alitia oty und 1-9:0t Alde el sotbali o8 the proposed dwolling. Nr. and Mra. Edwards noted the steop grade of L4 Busdan of preet that the proposed e wiLL 1ot be dutztmmntal ko the
1. the plat te accompany the Petition for Zoning Variance. Ehe ot 1, e garrounding locale.  In my view, crowding this comminity with asother
Nopoaring at the public hearing held for this case was Devid L. Thur- b CALTckiar argods [ that, thai piatructLon: {8 coaslatiat’ with. ot rondy overburdensd rosd will ba difficult. Fouldence on an undersized lot is not uarcanted or eppropriste.  Thers-
T e e . g [ [ e 1 s bt s, st e i comty i ottt . b st i g | | o i s
tho: propesty. in omed by (he-Bitite dERdby: ¥ Siids Gt Ao £ sEigle Tly dusllingd sl Aaplanis. WosSeet 'thin' BRLILLIAL nobes; thit accordance with Section 107 of the B.C.ZR. In essence that section Ly i ANt o the advartisesent, posting of the property, and publie
present vas Thoms fioffman on behalf of Hoffman and Hofman, surveyors. 2 this. sudivieln. wen. erialnelly. JHA. oWt om0 SoNnlote. Merer Lists three critaria vhich mist be met in order for a varianca to be geant- X = e e RSN LA R T Ll e v b et
Appearing in opposition to the request were several residents of the sur- & e e e d.  Firat, the Petitioner mist desonstrate that a practical difficulty or "}j Ry Tl shoud e daniea.
£ TS| rounting toca. ey nstused cathurien Taplr, Rishard 8, Rordock, 4nq ; o the proposed construction is consistent with other dwallings and property unreasonable hardship will result if the variance is denied, Second, any 5 * mlm::m:L %:s OMDERED by the Zoning Commissioner far Baltimore
f | oein ans guaion woards. .% f uses in this ares. rolief afforded mist be fashioned wo to be within the spirit and intent of £ f\ 1802 : c ,. of the T i e e (o section
£Ea restimony and ovidence presented by the Petitioner was that the sub- g | Ar R ERSRRNARCS, eSO, I rPes vt G i Beedack; e the regulations. Lastly, relief can only bs grantsd If the propossd use 8 . feltimRe Courty Zoning Xagulations (B.C.2.R.) to parait
cct property is Gowprised of two lots, known as lots 162A and 1628 of the O G & rosider at 222 Mount Dedales Rond Lmmediately next door. He stated tiat an will not be detrimental to the surrounding Locale. B $70 2ot ¥hdite of 529 €., in Lim of the romuired 55 fe., and o sice
underground spring is presett on lot Mo. 1628. He belleves that construc- SN S T S S —— ¥acd netbacks of 7 ft. and 9 ft., in lleu of the required 10 ft., bu and
tion of the propossd dwelling may be Aifficult dus to the existence of TN ST R B 16 hareby DENIED; and,
EY = G
i

® [ ] ®
Ralt m\nk‘ County Government

g, Comimissioner
o Planning and Zaning

Zomine Descelpraon)
Suite 113 Courthou e *227 Mhowr ;ﬂ Bsap
for thas property boonted st 227229 (fpur [} o G &elTien ASTACT. rmmac Dsveer ;1

akinglon Aveme (410) 8874386 e ety et /55 C Gy 398-4

Towson, MD 21204
A oy
i S AN noril 26, 1994 T et g cvr) o ey hete ‘uz T L Begining Jor the Seme at a pant on the swtheast

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that approval for development of an undersized

lot pursuant to Section 304.2 of the B.C.Z.R., be and is hereby DENIED.

g
i
a5/ i et ’;.;ﬁégg,‘;’,;;m’;’ R sde of Munt Desiles Rad wheh (s S0 ‘uide af a
oy e distance of 198 Feet rortheast of ﬂcaa/(my Bad,
%%ﬁﬁ%-mﬂm i oo o e eatidpy st Beng Lot %628 10 He Sbhnson of Meredale
s el \ Farm “ as recrskd in Boklenre Gorty /At Bosk 4G,
ot o Tt ¢ a7 e ety e R Botro 76 ; omtumng 7538 square feet or O.17

ragel
Case No. 94-328-)
S SR acres .

Dear r. Thurston:

Enclosed ple £ind the decision rendered In the above captioned
‘The Patition Ewr Zoning Variance has been denisd, in accordance for *®: ) &
GHechion DR ! | Oty :

Titn the attached Order.

In the event the decision rendered is unfavorable to any party, please oo — =
be advised that l‘ll! party may (ll! an l?lll within :M(!y (30} llly‘ ul the 7
Sate of the orser to the County Board of Repeals. | 1{ 1ot rea '&%_Gam&g’&mbr R L
et Ze neafem) 5"3"’”"7 for #he some at o paint on the sovtheast

additional information concerning filing an appeal, please feel (NI to
Soniact ouc Appeals Clerk ot 9871391,
T h ) fmf“@j%i ffé” e sde o Mok Dssls ud whoh 15 50" e o o lance
PRl Rl 50 Wmmwmw, - of WS fuct northeast of Acakny Bad.
Zoning Comisalaner sy e? A TR T [y —— __E_-“% 4 &ms ot ™ 1628 10 Vhe Sobdiesen ofF “Mercdale
S catprion soter o Sl = 3 S desiiop Farm " as recrded in Bolhmere Coondy (Yot Book %G
L O o s ol ’76, Can!fnmnﬁ 8407 spuare $eet or Q.7 qcres,

Mc. and Mrs.
Mr. Richard B. Nordeck
7 e Lo o
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Office dminisiraion
and Inpmcnl Management

CERTWICATE OF POSTING
oomen DPARTIENT 0F aasTWORS COuRNTY ¥ —F 25
Vounse,, Shurvived

94-328A
qq-’bﬁg’/\ (410) 8873353 T p‘z-nnnu PROCESSING FLAG

DUE DATE: CLOSING DATE or WEARING DATE

11 West Chesgpe:
Towson, MD 2120

¢ Avenue

.
S Hrclt e i | P - This poition has e accepted for Eiking, after an Initial sovion, sna
e @ R i e s T <
- D srmhde Ty sophia: R cony o thie Siagt wib1 by it
Pttt g e e Zoning Comirgioner’s reviect) e miopets 0y, (1L be Bl
Account: 5502 Stonington Avenm i the Dpllon f notifying the petitioner and/or
e R e L T ins Commssesones's Fovio ot (he asioner, 7alCs attorns
o Ve ;.h:hp.llunnnllllnmay ia contacted by tho planer, it iu the potitionsess uitinarr
. -n-u:man. et nin
m TN o it P
ary onal expent ‘ma) b-lvn]d or) b
e oo - b 5 ot s s st ‘ iy e oy darrocting Y, Loty and
E oo
@ o~ ¢ Sgn e (1 ) Zoning Notieo Sign and Post Set(s} @ $60.00/set = $60.00 Duo

— Nesd an attorney

J e follouing Information 1s misss

# /352 o criptn
(] [§ (In Lie of ptions, including -=c-mn beginning point
° of payment, we ask that you make use of the following waiver) Netual address of Propact
Zoning
LICATION ) —
CERTIFICATE OF PUBI o_ INVOICE MAIVER j— (nead 12, only submitted)
T 200 scole zoning map ITR property aetiined
" ) T Election aiateier
wonc ) otn. T y Y] CASE MIMBER/PROJECT NAKE: 94-326-A GomciTanie diutriot
s oo oy T '7=‘=31‘100""lr~wc 135,00 Returned Zoning Wotice Sign and Post Set ohan/ gt o aklon and/or wording
ahdine THISIS TO CERTEY ht 0 e et s e p— g o e
1 o e R on : E— minima 1 original -ngn.m.) and/or
= FLnEed namo and/or addrass and/or tasephen,
B T et published tn THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspuper published  Gamtma o d"'"-d::nnux:'d(/n—l i o N
1 G 8ignature) and/or printed name and/o -
e e n Towson, Balimore County, M. anee  cach of___sueccantve Prasiclant _of . Bigptan s patrsd o o
Comoe. Wesregen " Priviredeneme—andjos Litlo of ey
T ks the st pblcation sppearingon _ W0k 0. 19 24 Some/antenet purchaser T e
s ;o axtorney of suthoriaation for parson igning for
227229 Wows OsSaies. /e it i)
% woun Dot —_ Tariginal slgnature
fot e 21d/ox telaphons minber
LS "Mt Dus waived upon returs of the COMPLETE sign and post set(s). —_
THE JEFFERSONIAN, When you return ane, bring This form With You.

Balumore County Government
Office of Zoning Adminlsralion
and Development Management

o Chospeake avenue camy pezissss

;
o -308A
201 w1 st o sosre srgyrapeNTs € pRocars

require that notice ba given to

Fequir
2 8ign on the property snd placesent of a r.alln rytatet
¢ of general circulation in the Cou

Thie offioe wlll enmues that the Legsl requiresants for posting and
sdvertising are satisCiec. Wowever, the petitiorar ia responaible fox
the cost 3 with these requirese:

TAYHENT WILL BE MADE. AS FOLLOMS:

1 will be accessed and pajd to this office at the

Posting
gty
2)  Billing for legal sdvertising, duo upon Feceipt, will come
rom and should be remitted directly to the sewipeper.

HON-PAYIENT OF ADVERTISING FEES W Y ISSUANCE OF ZONING ORDER.

RROLD IASEON, DY "

For rewspapar sdvertising:

Tem o, .

potitsoner:_( Logi1y

voentson: 227280 Mlonir Lhsases fosn

PLEASE PORNARD AVERTISING BILL 70

i Hofempal ¢ Horemon
5 aooness:_ 5502 Sbunymn Mg i .

Panmee, Mo, 20207

* pmosz. nowzer:__ (& 01

MUST BE SUPPLIED 1t i gafen

11 Vst chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MD 2 qu-358A

Baliimore County Government
Office of Zoning. Admlnbmkm
and Development Management

@

(410) 8873353
a3, 194
NOTICE OF HEARING

o g Comtanionn o Beiars oty by sty of e S ek e Belnicn of Bkl
Conaty, wL1 hald » public bearing oo the proparty {deatified berein
Som 106 of the Comty Office betlaiog, 111 ¥. Avecca

Rocm 118, 014 Courthoume 400 Waskington Avesce, Towscn, Maryland 21204 as follows

424 (e 32)
- 7 ot
mmm-—,m---m--uu—.—
18t Elsction Distrtet - It
Logal Oumec(s): Kby . Saplar u.—num-—u seplar
Contract Purchaseets )
phes——y

i o gt e 1t it of 5.9 fnt 1n L of i et S5 ot 8 i e s
O 7 foet 103 9 fort. ia Liva of the requlred 10 foot,

Gl

Aroold deicn
Dirsctar
o Cunilowod Malty
Gecrge Sarlar
Foffamn sad otfome
JOTES! (1) SO K168 & FONT SRST BE RrTIREED TO M. 104, 111 V. CHRSRPIM SVERGE G T3 MEAMDNG 1.
3.

(2) MADIS M NITCAPPD ACCISSTAE; PR STCTIL ACCCRRORTIONS FLIMR L 07-
@ s o/ s, CL

et oo o
=

111 West e Avenue
Towsan, MD 21301

Ballimore County Government
Offce of Zoming Aminisrtion
and Development Management

®

Nr. Thomas Hof!
ok tman and Mot Faan
5502 stonington Avemue
Baltisore, WD 21207

RE: Case Mo. 94-328-A, Item Ho. 325
Patition for Variance
Petitioner: George R. Seylar, et al

Dear Nr. Hoffman:
ferenced petition and accompenying plans wers

above-ral
for mnq on February 24, 1996 and a hearing was scheduled lzutllul!.
lespectively, the foning Plans Mviscry Comittes (3PAC) has revioved

plans.  Enclosed coples of the comments from the reviewing
_nnll'lﬂ:m offaring oF Fequeting informetion on the petition Faes
comments  are in to indicate the = noning
ac byiomventbeloommndlind o parties; i.e., moning
comissioner, at 5 potitioner, are that

. Should
informetive comments, they will be forwerded you y,
(Comments that. are not. informative are pisced in the case file; you will
not receive a copr.)

The following comments ars -related
and are aimed st expediting the petition filieg process
with this offics.

1. The director of the Officn, of Zoning Msinistration and Develop-
ment Nanegement has

iling
with Chis office without the necessity of & munm Teview by
oning personnel.

(610 887.3383

PET-FLAG (TXTSOH e s
11/17/93 Ew ‘

Me. Tom Hoffman
Karch 28, 1994
Page 2

fov attorney chooeing  to €ile withot pesbinlpary, sovim: shonid
be fully aware of sponsibility for accuracy and
s oy p-uuunm m-u i

pecsirmel pelor bt

nd by
pusrivg.. In the vant shes the pouu“( ) has,
incorrectly, there s the possibility that ancther b.-m.g e
be required or that commissioner will deny the

petition.
3. Attorneys, engineers, and applicants who make appointments to £ile

petitions on a ar basis and who fail to keep the spgo

vithout & 72 motice will be it

- suba

sEgropriate filing fee ot the time any further ity &
appointments without 72 hours

o Tobfaiturs of the Filing fo

you have any questions concerning anclossd comants, pleese
fon1 fror b0 somtecs Gariote Winton ot B7-3301 or the comenting agency.

Sincerely,

w&:"m A

Zoning Supervisor

WCRzcom
Enclosures



O James Lighinizer
Sacwry

Maryland Departmentof Transportation Sow @ o couniyGorermes @ HRRY Py ®
State Highway Administration sama Pichepdsnt g o BALTINORE COUNTY, WARYLAND ® ®
B Sy e :
s - i R e #1- 284 , : ,

Ms. Charlotte Minton Re:  Baltimore County Zoning -
B aaogean ISR O ST Mistar = :
County Office Building eV anw oxees masen 22, 1998 = ——Pased_on_gur ﬁom mnehrg € March 10 1994 ) .
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue MNREYS 2275558 Rt Banaine. g j" fhis_pefifion , the ocdar , K gronted | shouted atso
Towson, Maryland 21203 roota on o | ofafe__"ond h qpproved botlding on_an _undarsiyed
Dear Ms. Minton: Ring Adrinisscasion snt SN ZONING COMMISSIONE R ot _por_section dov.2_ ol sces,

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection 1o ‘Si'}?i:’:":"i:ﬂ:\‘i"?’#‘?‘?é.- Bui lding . i EErS e ,An} gvoaﬁau pls. _cafl ma _or Mites
approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not effected by any State Highway Touaon, n oiost Petitioner: S Pty <h .
Administration project.. HAIL STOP-1105 .

Property Size: o o - )
1350 if you have any questions. RE: Property Ouner: SEE BELOW

Please contact Bob Small ai 410333

LOCATION: SEE BELOW

*a review this item.

Thank you for the opportuni

Very mllyvmus. 0 Ttem No.: SEE BELOW Zening Agenda:

Ut

i, ATV CHIE = Bentlanen:

Based upon & review of the informmtion
Pursuant to your request, the referenced proper s boen surveyed ot
Bureau and the comnents below are applicable and required b ia
ected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. Should the applicant's request be granted, it
P mada to preserve the large

Provided, statf offers the following com e — =

Engineering Access Permits
Division

18 recommended that every ef B, T e
©ak tres located in the front yard, SRR by -

o

Division chie . e —

8. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time, IN
BS/ REFERENCE TO THE FOLLOWING I1TEM NUMEERS: 328, 326, 327, 368 t (889,

‘ MJTW@M

"'Ml

Prepared by:

PR/TL: 1w S NN

iy toepnone number s

REVIEWERY LT. ROBERT P. SAUERWAL

24Dy

taryane ey Servce o Inpared eanng o Sosecn
1-800.735.2258 Staiowice Tall Free

)
e Prevention, PHONE 887-4881, MS—1102F
1

ccr File

- J— AR e e =R

Malling Address: P.0. Box 717 e, W0 21
Siree S e ik Buimre:Haniond 21202

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY BROTRITIT(5) Stow-In SEET

PikABE PRINT SIQEIN SHERT

£
Condlowend Ria by (o Haaoper 2090
SRuNow St e
wt Joerrnils 5502 Swuracren) Ay
[EEr 3 Holdted) btrri. M. 24207

A7 Mt de Shees 5.

223 Wv deSaes Reny




In reference to Case Mumb
[ ] ur 94-3284 (Irem 3
0 prasting T ren tem 329, the undersigned are 4
In reference to Case Number 94-128A (Item 329), the undersigned are in oppgsition 227279 Mount DeSales .,!“,.dm.';;'- Jariance tu the property commonly (il i
to granting the requested zoning variance to the property comsonly known as In the 1aE Election piaseace ) "= 8 145" M2 of Acadeny Roud, fotsses

227-229 Mount DeSales Road, 198" NE and 145" NE of Academy Rond, located st Councilmanie,

tn the Ist Election District - 1 st Councilmanic.

Name Address

alhiiiny Lyl TR SR A 21439 Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning[X]Variance [ ]Special Hearing
biresian | v B /8 Hir o Sz I SAvro 21227 PRCPERTY Anpness: 227 = 229 /luwr LRS4CES KABD 3o roavs 85 6 011 CHECKLST tar s cguived ifamtion
do % » . s Pt shis Subdivisien name: £ 4O
-~ .90

= Af sl Doy 23,
j LAy a0 Seed Back 3 ared
P i0 ey v 2 DS £ Ruto HD 2229
Racd deacfin 22 tt Tedebe 20 Bapw 1410 21229

Db Ll 1S

L S

oint boits G toiior o soe SEB : [a
ownen: Loy £ Sewag >\ &

MOUNT DESALES  (B0%%) poAD
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e LD G (oot A el Ty D 2 23T T 4 [ QT
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T, DS o Y deisd wl Yad Tl 7 ] s z'f'_“:':_f”
NiranedE Boelte 2w W0 dalokd 20227 7 gl L el Wi - } Feant e mepts S, W 26
- R ¢ v & e oS o A 22 D2y - . Tening: PSS
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